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 1.36.12  KK 100 m Auflage Herren II 

1. Damrau, Oliver Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 9910096 295 J

2. Stamm, Michael SV 1885 e.V. Solingen-Aufderhöhe 909592 277 J

 1.36.13  KK 100 m Auflage Damen II 

1. Reifers, Christina Alexandra Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 999997 295 J

 1.36.70  KK 100 m Auflage Senioren I 

1. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 1 300299300 899

Hölterhoff, Andrea 300, Zaß, Margit 299, Reimer, Marion 300

2. SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 1 299297297 893

Rösler, Sandra 297, Masucci, Beate 299, Masucci, Tommaso 297

3. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 2 296299297 892

Heilmann-Groß, Ellen 299, Brandtner, Thomas 297, Hölterhoff, Michael 296

4. Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 1 295297292 884

Stremel, Hans 291, Stremel, Bärbel 299, Schröder, Michael 294

5. Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 1 295296291 882

Matzantke, Jürgen 291, Lax, Frank 292, Overbeck, Gerald 299

6. Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 1 285292290 867

Rades, Thomas 282, Martin, Reinhold 289, Martin, Michaela 296

7. Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 1 280286280 846

Wingenfeld, Christian 270, Bille, Andreas 290, Becker, Jürgen 286

zQ Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 1 294295292 881

Klein, Gero 294, Detemble, Martina 288, Paetsch, Manfred 299

zQ Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 2 293294288 875

Reifers-Weischet, Markus 294, Karmisevic, Zeljko 290, Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 291

1. Reifers-Weischet, Markus Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 989997 294 J

2. Weber, Michael SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 979898 293 J

3. Matzantke, Jürgen Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 989994 291 J

4. Stremel, Hans Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 969996 291 J

5. Bille, Andreas Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 989795 290 J

6. Heilmann, Frank Balker SGes 07 e.V. 979594 286 J

7. Rades, Thomas Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 929694 282 J

8. Wingenfeld, Christian Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 879390 270 J

9. Busch, Ralf Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 898988 266 J

z.Q. Klein, Gero Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 989799 294 J

z.Q. Karmisevic, Zeljko Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 999794 290 J
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 1.36.71  KK 100 m Auflage Seniorinnen I 

1. Hölterhoff, Andrea Balker SGes 07 e.V. 100100100 300 J

2. Masucci, Beate SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 10099100 299 J

3. Stremel, Bärbel Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 99100100 299 J
Zehntelwertung: 313,4

4. Heilmann-Groß, Ellen Balker SGes 07 e.V. 99100100 299 J
Zehntelwertung: 313,3

5. Rösler, Sandra SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 9910098 297 J

6. Martin, Michaela Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 999998 296 N

z.Q. Detemble, Martina Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 979893 288 J

 1.36.72  KK 100 m Auflage Senioren II 

1. Overbeck, Gerald Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 10010099 299 J

2. Masucci, Tommaso SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 1009899 297 J

3. Brandtner, Thomas Balker SGes 07 e.V. 9810099 297 J

4. Hölterhoff, Michael Balker SGes 07 e.V. 999998 296 J

5. Cyriax, Olaf Siegfried SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 999899 296 J

6. Schröder, Michael Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 1009896 294 J

7. Lax, Frank Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 979798 292 J

8. Martin, Reinhold Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 949798 289 N

9. Becker, Jürgen Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 959695 286 J

10. Raddatz, Klaus-Dieter Burscheider SV 1864 e.V. 969097 283 J

11. Schorn, Martin SV Landwehr 1913 e.V. 939091 274 J

z.Q. Paetsch, Manfred Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 99100100 299 J

z.Q. Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 969897 291 J

 1.36.73  KK 100 m Auflage Seniorinnen II 

1. Reimer, Marion Balker SGes 07 e.V. 100100100 300 J

2. Zaß, Margit Balker SGes 07 e.V. 10099100 299 J

 1.36.74  KK 100 m Auflage Senioren III 

1. Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 3 299299294 892

Jochem, Helmut 297, Frenzel, Hartmut 298, Forte, Ingetraud 297

2. Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 2 296297296 889

Gohrbandt, Dr. Uwe 295, Voss, Rolf-Rüdiger 298, Gohrbandt, Gisela 296

3. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 1 297294293 884

Schreiber, Klaus 293, Fürtsch, Oswald 295, Schmitz, Bodo 296

4. SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 2 293297294 884

Prang, Axel 298, Nebermann, Erich 297, Nebermann, Anita 289

5. SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 1 298295289 882

Schönthal, Ralf Peter 291, Sönnichsen, Volker 296, Wedemeyer, Detlef 295
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6. SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 2 292287294 873

Schönthal, Ulrike 296, Wadenpohl, Heinz 294, Graeff, Peter Wilhelm 283

7. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 2 288290292 870

Schreiber, Erika 293, Pfeifer, Rolf 295, Zaß, Herbert 282

8. SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 1 289283286 858

Härtel, Iris 288, Maruhn, Manfred 283, Prang, Klaus Dieter 287

9. Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 2 287283286 856

Lumbeck, Dirk 293, Niederheide, Manfred 292, Lax, Inge 271

1. Voss, Rolf-Rüdiger Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 9910099 298 J

2. Prang, Axel SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 98100100 298 J

3. Schreiber, Klaus Balker SGes 07 e.V. 1009796 293 J

4. Lumbeck, Dirk Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 969899 293 J

5. Schönthal, Ralf Peter SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 1009695 291 J

z.Q. Gohrbandt, Dr. Uwe Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 999898 295 J

 1.36.75  KK 100 m Auflage Seniorinnen III 

1. Schönthal, Ulrike SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 1009997 296 J

2. Gohrbandt, Gisela Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 989999 296 J

3. Schreiber, Erika Balker SGes 07 e.V. 989897 293 J

4. Härtel, Iris SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 969597 288 J

 1.36.76  KK 100 m Auflage Senioren IV 

1. Jochem, Helmut Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 10010097 297 J

2. Sönnichsen, Volker SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 10010096 296 J

3. Pfeifer, Rolf Balker SGes 07 e.V. 999799 295 J

4. Fürtsch, Oswald Balker SGes 07 e.V. 989998 295 J
Anzahl Innenzehner: 14

5. Wedemeyer, Detlef SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 989998 295 J
Anzahl Innenzehner: 13

6. Wadenpohl, Heinz SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 999699 294 J

7. Niederheide, Manfred Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 989698 292 J

8. Müller, Peter Remscheider SV 1816 (Korp.) 979897 292 J

9. Bruch, Klaus Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 979695 288 J

10. Erstfeld, Michael Balker SGes 07 e.V. 979692 285 J

11. Maruhn, Manfred SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 969394 283 J

12. Graeff, Peter Wilhelm SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 939298 283 J

13. Brühl, Lutz Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 929596 283 N

14. Zaß, Herbert Balker SGes 07 e.V. 919596 282 J
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 1.36.78  KK 100 m Auflage Senioren V 

1. Nebermann, Erich SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 1009899 297 J

2. Schmitz, Bodo Balker SGes 07 e.V. 999899 296 J

3. König, Bernhard SGem Velbert 1975 e.V. 989897 293 J

4. Reinemund, Manfred Lenneper SV 1805 e.V. 989798 293 J

5. Prang, Klaus Dieter SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 979595 287 J

6. Leiendecker, Manfred Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 848684 254 J

z.Q. Frenzel, Hartmut Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 1009999 298 J

 1.36.79  KK 100 m Auflage Seniorinnen V 

1. Forte, Ingetraud Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 9910098 297 J

2. Nebermann, Anita SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 959995 289 J

3. Lax, Inge Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 938989 271 J

4. Altmiks-Döhne, Monika SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 928989 270 J
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